           EasyFilter
PXPF04500 – PXPF12000    PXPF20000, PXPF30000
UV Biological Pond Filter
Model Power
Rating
Dimensions
Diamtr x hght
Inlet /Outlet
Size
Max Pond
Vol. (Ltrs)
Rec.
Pump
PXEF04500   7W 270 x 370 12/20/25mm   4,500 PXFP03000
PXEF09000   9W 340 x 440 20/25/32/40mm   9,000 PXFP06000
PXEF12000 11W 340 x 520 20/25/32/40mm 12,000 PXFP08000
PXEF20000 18W 413 x 694 20/25/32/40mm 20,000 PXFP12000
PXEF30000 24W 413 x 694 20/25/32/40mm 30,000 PXFP15000
All UV filters have a rated voltage of 220-240V, 50Hz
Introduction
Congratulations on the purchase of your pondXpert filter. Once your filter is connected you
can look forward to many years of healthy pond water.